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Direction
Portela do Pereiro — Corredoura (Catraia)

41 stops

Open route schedule

Portela do Pereiro

Casal de Vale de Ventos (R. do Moinho)

Casal de Vale de Ventos (Centro)

Vale da Pia (Salgueira)

Arrimal (Canto das Chomarias)

Arrimal (Canto do Paulo)

Arrimal (Travessa da Soralha)

Arrimal (Tv. Casal Frazão)

Casal Mato

Bemposta (Parque de Merendas)

Bemposta (R. do Buraco)

Bemposta (Campo de Futebol)

Bemposta (X)

Mendiga (R. do Vale Areeiro)

Mendiga (Igreja)

Mendiga (Escola Básica)

Marinha

Lugar da Feteira

Gingil (X)

Lagar Novo (R. da Escola)

Casais do Chão (X)

Route schedule
Portela do Pereiro — Corredoura (Catraia)

Monday 07:02

Tuesday 07:02

Wednesday 07:02

Thursday 07:02

Friday 07:02

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Portela do Pereiro

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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Casal Velho (X)

Mato Velho

Serro Ventoso (Cemitério)

Serro Ventoso (R. Principal)

Serro Ventoso (Escola)

Serro Ventoso (Igreja)

Serro Ventoso (R. da Pegada)

Pragais

Ribeira de Cima (R. do Figueiredo)

Ribeira de Cima (R. Velha)

Ribeira de Cima (Casa do Cantoneiro)

Porto de Mós (Av. Dr. Licinio Moreira)

Porto de Mós (Mercado)

Porto de Mós (Cemitério)

Porto de Mós (R. Vale da Fonte)

Porto de Mós (Central das Artes)

Manjoulo

Corredoura (R. da Estação)

Corredoura (Escola)

Corredoura (Catraia)



Direction
Corredoura (Catraia) — Portela do Pereiro

49 stops

Open route schedule

Corredoura (Catraia)

Corredoura (Escola)

Corredoura (R. da Estação)

Manjoulo

Porto de Mós (Central das Artes)

Porto de Mós (Mercado)

Porto de Mós (Cemitério)

Porto de Mós (R. Vale da Fonte)

Porto de Mós (Av. Dr. Licinio Moreira)

Ribeira de Cima (Casa do Cantoneiro)

Ribeira de Cima (R. Velha)

Ribeira de Cima (R. do Figueiredo)

Pragais

Serro Ventoso (R. da Pegada)

Serro Ventoso (Igreja)

Serro Ventoso (Escola)

Serro Ventoso (R. Principal)

Serro Ventoso (Cemitério)

Mato Velho

Casal Velho (X)

Casais do Chão (X)

Lagar Novo (R. da Escola)

Gingil (X)

Lugar da Feteira

Marinha

Route schedule
Corredoura (Catraia) — Portela do Pereiro

Monday 17:36

Tuesday 17:36

Wednesday 14:00

Thursday 17:36

Friday 17:36

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Corredoura (Catraia)

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-7771-92787105-2204821930


Mendiga (Escola Básica)

Mendiga (Igreja)

Mendiga (R. do Vale Areeiro)

Bemposta (X)

Cabeça Veada

Cabeça

Valverde (Café)

Valverde (Casais Carvalhos)

Valverde (Café)

Cabeça

Cabeça Veada

Bemposta (X)

Bemposta (Campo de Futebol)

Bemposta (R. do Buraco)

Bemposta (Parque de Merendas)

Casal Mato

Arrimal (Tv. Casal Frazão)

Arrimal (Travessa da Soralha)

Arrimal (Canto do Paulo)

Arrimal (Canto das Chomarias)

Vale da Pia (Salgueira)

Casal de Vale de Ventos (Centro)

Casal de Vale de Ventos (R. do Moinho)

Portela do Pereiro



7771 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Porto de Mos

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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